<u>B060</u>	0000098	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100247075141	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/23/1301022012 **61.25	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ZUIJAPR 23 AM & 02	
Office Use Only		
	J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER APR 25 2013	

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: <u>ADS</u> <u>Security</u>, L.P. (Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

The enclosed amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Ernie Mc Daniel (Contect Person) (Firm/Company) 3001 ARMORY DR., Ste. 100 (Mildress) Nashville TN 37204 1 APR 23 ( ]  $\mathbf{m}$ AA A BILLO ð For further information concerning this matter, please call; 02 Ernie Mc Daniel (Name of Contact Person) at (<u>415</u>) <u>695 - 6504</u> (Area Code and Daytime Telephono Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$52.50 Filing Fee \$61.25 Filing Fee S105.00 Filing Fee \$113.75 Filing Fee,

and Certificate of Status

and Certified Copy

\$113.75 Filing Fce, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

**Registration Section Division of Corporations** Clifton Building

STREET ADDRESS:

Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is:

, **`** 

ADS Security,	L.P.	
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: $\underline{\mathcal{R}}$	nnsylvania.	
3. The date the entity was authorized to tr	ansact business in Florida is: 2/24/8006	2013 APR
4. If the amendment changes the name of limited partnership, enter the new name:	the limited partnership or limited liability	R 23 AH
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership s or LLLP.	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. uffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P.	swiff
<ol> <li>If the amendment changes the general p each general partner: Name:</li> </ol>	partner(s), list the name and business address of Business Address: $\sum A D D D D$	1010
Elmhurst Corporation	Business Address: <u>Business Address:</u> <u>Dia Bigglow Square</u> , <u>3te</u> , <u>6</u> 30 <u>Pittsburg</u> <u>74</u> <u>15a19</u>	2
-	<u><u><u></u></u><u><u></u><u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u></u></u></u>	
<u> </u>		



•

6. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

7. If the amendment corrects any false statement listed in the application, indicate the statement being corrected and the correction:

8. If the amendment is to add or delete an election to be a limited liability limited partnership statement, check the appropriate box:

The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.

2013 APR 23

AM 8\*

The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.

9. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the aforementioned amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.

10. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_. (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

Signature of a general partner: Elim hurst Corporation by: Williams Hut, President

Typed or printed name:

William C. Huut

Filing Fee:\$52.50Certified Copy (optional):\$52.50Certificate of Status (optional):\$8.75

Page 2 of 2